
Builder Plot (PMAY) 

Sr. 

No. 

Plot 

Number 

Area of 

Plot 

(sq. mtr) 

Sector 

Reserve 

Price per 

Sq Mtr 

(₹) 

Processing 

Fee (₹) - 

Including 

GST 

EMD 

(₹) 

Total Reserve 

Price of Plot 

(₹) 

e-Auction 

start date 

e-Auction 

end date 

Increment

al Value 

(₹) 

Document 

Download 

Start Date 

Document 

Download 

End Date 

Last Date of 

Registration

, EMD, 

Processing 

Fee Deposit 

Last date 

of final 

submission 

of 

documents 

Location 

Charges 

for Metro 

Corridor 

1.  
GH-01 

FAR 4.0 
20,350 

Omicron-

01A 
32,290/- 4.15 lakhs 3 Crore 

65,71,01,500 

29.11.2021 

10 AM 

29.11.2021 

1 PM 
65,72,000 

25.10.2021 

3 PM 

15.11.202

1 

5 PM 

15.11.2021 

5 PM 

18.11.2021 

5 PM 

Not 

Applicable  

2.  

IN-01 

(Informal 

Sector) 

FAR 2.0 

53,071 Sector-2 24,060/- 4.15 lakhs 3 Crore 

127,68,88,260 

29.11.2021 

10 AM 

29.11.2021 

1 PM 1,27,69,00

0 

25.10.2021 

3 PM 

15.11.202

1 

5 PM 

15.11.2021 

5 PM 

18.11.2021 

5 PM 

Not 

Applicable 

 

1- ;fn fdlh Hkw[k.M ds fo:) izFke ckj 03 foM izkIr ugh gksrh gS rks mls fujLr dj fn;k tk;sxk o nwljh ckj foM vkeaf=r dh tk;sxhA ;fn nwljh ckj Hkh 03 foM izkIr ugha gksrh 

gS rks mls fujLr dj fn;k tk;sxk o rhljh ckj foM vkeaf=r dh tk;sxhA ;fn rhljh ckj Hkh 03 foM izkIr ugh gksrh gS] dsoy ,d gh foM izkIr gksrh gS] og Hkh vf/kdre ewY; 

(Higher than Reserve Price) ls vf/kd gksxh rks Hkw[k.M dk vkoaVu dj fn;k tk;sxkA  

2-  Acceptance of Bid esa 1% above reserve Price Incremental Value (tksfd :0 1000@&,d gtkj :i;s ds jkÅM vkWQ es gksxh) ij izFke cksyh “kq: dh tk;sxhA 

3- If the plot is situated within 1 Km of Metro Corridor, then premium of the plot finalized post e-auction shall be enhanced by 10% and lease rent & penalties and other charges 

etc. shall be calculated based on this enhanced premium. For example, in case the premium after e-auction of a specific plot is decided at INR 36,000/- per sqm post e-auction 

and this plot is situated within 1km of Metro Corridor, then the Premium of the plot shall be enhanced by 10% i.e. INR 3,600/- per sqm and the applicable Premium of the plot 

shall become INR 39,600/- per SQM for all further calculations (Lease rent, penalties, charges etc.).   

 

 


